ABN: 17 107 320 338 Pins not included
P.O Box 1003 12mm, 14mm & 16mm
Archerfield  QLD 4108
13 003 SUPER (78737)
Ph - (07)  3274 3111
Fax- (07) 3274 3112 Yard Panels
A Division of Super Steel Australia P/L 26/01/2011
Product Code Description - Yard Panels, made in Brisbane Type Style Finish List Price
plus tax
SAP40GR Yard Master 40x40 Race Yard Panel, 1830 x 1900mm Rhs 6 Bar Galv 112.50
SAP40GS Yard Master 40x40 Standard Yard Panel, 1830 x 2100mm Rhs 6 Bar Galv 115.84
SAP59GS Yard Master 59 Oval Rail Yard Panel, 1830 x 2100mm Rhs/Oval 6 Bar Galv 124.17
SAP40GE "40" Series Enforcer Super Yard Panel, 1830 x 2100mm 350 Grade Rhs 6 Bar Galv 140.84
SAP66GS "62" Series Oval Rail Yard Panel, 1830 x 2100mm Rhs/Oval 6 Bar Galv 157.50
SAP79GS "79" Series Oval Rail Panel, 1830 x 2100mm Rhs/Oval 6 Bar Galv 165.84
SAP79HD "79" Series H/Duty Oval Rail Panel, 1830 x 2100mm Rhs/Oval 6 Bar Galv 119.17
SAP79INSERT "79" Series Insert Oval Rail Panel, 1800 x 2000mm (bolt in) Rhs/Oval 6 Bar Galv 149.17
SAP115FIVE "115" Oval Rail Yard Panel, 1800 x 2100mm Rhs/Oval 5 Rail Galv 249.17
SAP59HORSE "59" Oval Rail three rail Arena Panel, 1350 x 3000mm Rhs/Oval 3 Rail Galv 132.50
SASHEEP2400 1050mm High x 2400mm - 5 Bar traditional Sheep Yard Panel Pipe 5 Bar Galv 115.84
SAPALL2400 1200mm High x 2400mm, Mesh All Rounder Yard Panel Pipe Mesh Galv 115.84
                                                                                      All prices quoted are plus tax and ex-our Brisbane warehouse. e&oe